DIN 46320-C4-Ms with seal ring No. 6

Material
Seal ring
Protection
// Metic thread upon request Operating Temperature
// Please see page 89 for suitable thread seal ring
// This cable gland is available with addifional strain
relief (see page 70 /71) and EMC attenuation
(see page 72)
AG 1Dk 6L H &
mm mm mm mm
PG7 6—8 5 15 14/13
PG 9 8-10 6 15 17/15
PG 11 10-12 b 17 20/18
PG 13,5 12-14 6,5 20 22/20
PG 16 14-16 6,5 22 24/12
PG 21 17-19 7 24 30/28
PG 29 26-28 8 26 40/37
PG 36 33-35 9 30 50/47
PG 42 39-41 10 34 57 /54
PG 48 45-47 10 37 64/60
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DIN CABLE GLANDS

PG
Nickel plated brass m
Buna-N
P54, | —
with thread seal ring IP 65 HT F
-20°C~80°C (4°F=176°F) 2
H GL
Number

1.101.0703.01
1.101.0903.01
1.101.1103.01
1.101.1303.01
1.101.1603.01
1.101.2103.01
1.101.2903.01
1.101.3603.01
1.101.4203.01
1.101.4803.01
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Material
Seal ring
Protection
// Metric thread upon request Operafing Temperature
// Please see page 89 for suitable thread seal ring
// This cable gland is available with additional strain
relief (see page 70 /71) and EMC attenuation
(see page 72)
AG 1Dk 6L H &
mm mm mm mm
PG 9 4-10 6 15 17/15
PG 11 6,5-12 6 17 20/18
PG 13,5 6,5-13,5 6,5 20 22/20
PG 16 6,5-16 6,5 22 24/12
PG 21 9-20 7 24 30/128
PG 29 17-28 8 26 40/37
PG 36 23-34 9 30 50/47
PG 42 29-40 10 34 57 /54
PG 48 35-46 10 37 64/60

Suitable accessories from page 73

-20°C-80°C (-4°F=176°F)

Nickel plated brass m

Buna-N (multiperforated)

P54,
with thread seal ring IP 65 HT F

AG

Number

1.101.0901.01
1.101.1101.01
1.101.1301.01
1.101.1601.01
1.101.2101.01
1.101.2901.01
1.101.3601.01
1.101.4201.01
1.101.4801.01

Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice n



